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MEMBERSHIP: 

 
1. Professor Muhammad Waqar Azeem (Chair) 

• Chair and Professor of Psychiatry, Sidra Medicine, Weill Cornell Medical College, Doha, Qatar 

• Director, WPA Collaborating Center 

• Chair, WPA Working Group on Medical Students (2020-2023) 

• Email: mazeem@sidra.org 
 
2. Professor Howard Y. Liu (Co-Chair) 

• Chair & Professor, Department of Psychiatry, University of Nebraska Medical Center, Omaha, USA 

• Co-Chair, WPA Working Group on Medical Students (2020-2023) 

• Past President, Association of Directors of Medical Student Education in Psychiatry (ADMSEP), USA 

• Email: hyliu@unmc.edu 
 
3. Professor Nazish Imran (Secretary) 

• Professor and Head of Child and Family Psychiatry Department, Mayo Hospital, King Edward Medical 
University, Lahore, Pakistan 

• Email: nazishimrandr@gmail.com 
 
4. Professor Afzal Javed (Core Member) 
• Immediate Past President, WPA 2020-2023 
• Email: afzalj@gmail.com 
 
5. Dr. Bernardo Ng (Core Member) 
• Medical Director, Sun Valley Behavioral and Research Center, Imperial, CA, USA 
• Past President, Mexican Psychiatric Association & WPA Zone 2 Representative 
• Email: bng@sunvalleyb.com 
 
6. Dr. Khalid Bazaid (Core Member) 
• Assistant Professor, Department of Psychiatry, University of Ottawa, Canada 
• Chair, Canadian Academy of Child & Adolescent Psychiatry Education Committee 
• Email: khalid.bazaid@theroyal.ca 
 
7. Professor David M. Ndetei (Core Member) 
• Professor of Psychiatry, University of Nairobi, Nairobi, Kenya 
• Founding Director, Africa Mental Health Foundation 
• Director, WPA Collaborating Center 
• Email: dmndetei@amhf.or.ke 

 
8. Professor Pratima Murthy (Core Member) 
• Director & Professor of Psychiatry, National Institute of Mental Health and Neurosciences (NIMHANS), 

Bangalore, India 
• Director, WPA Collaborating Center 
• Email: pratimamurthy@gmail.com 
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9. Professor Mohan Isaac (Member) 
• Clinical Professor of Psychiatry, University of Western Australia Medical School, Perth, Australia 
• Email: mohan.isaac@uwa.edu.au 
 
10. Dr. Salma Malik (Member) 
• Program Director, Child and Adolescent Psychiatry Fellowship, Institute of Living / Hartford Hospital, 

Hartford, USA 
• Associate Professor of Psychiatry, University of Connecticut School of Medicine 
• Email: Salma.Malik@hhchealth.org 
 
11. Professor Pronob Kumar Dalal (Member) 
• Professor & Head, Department of Psychiatry, King George’s Medical University, Lucknow, India 
• Past President, Indian Psychiatric Society 
• Email: docpkdalal@gmail.com 
 
12. Professor Lorin M. Scher (Member) 
• Professor and Vice-Chair, Department of Psychiatry, University of California Davis Medical Center, 

Sacramento, USA 

• Roy T. Brophy Endowed Chair for Education 

• Treasurer, Association of Directors of Medical Student Education in Psychiatry (ADMSEP), USA 

• Email:  lmscher@ucdavis.edu 

13. Dr. Sadiq Naveed (Member) 
• Psychiatry Program Director, Eastern Connecticut Health Network, CT, USA 
• Associate Professor of Psychiatry, University of Connecticut School of Medicine 
• Email: naveed193@gmail.com 
 
14. Dr. Sridevi Sira Mahalingappa (Member) 
• Consultant Psychiatrist, South London & Maudsley NHS Foundation Trust, UK 
• Email: Sridevi.siramahalingappa@nhs.net 
 
15. Dr Anusha Lachman (Member) 
• Head of Clinical Unit, Child & Adolescent Psychiatry, Stellenbosch University, Stellenbosch, 

South Africa  
• Current President of the South African Society of Psychiatrists 
• Email: anusha@sun.ac.za 

16. Dr. Kiran Khalid (Member) 
• Assistant Professor of Psychiatry, Virginia Tech Carilion School of Medicine 
• Clerkship Director, Virginia Tech Carilion School of Medicine, Roanoke, VA, USA 
• Email: kkhalid@vt.edu 
 
17. Ivana Neema Masinde (Member) 
• Medical Student, University of Cape Town, South Africa 
• Email: MSNIVA002@myuct.ac.za 
 
18. Shitanshu Dhakal (Member) 
• Medical Student, Patan Academy of Health Sciences, Kathmandu, Nepal 
• Email: shitanshudhakal999@gmail.com 
 
19. Silvi A M Purba (Member) 
• Medical Student, University of Riau, Pekanbaru, Indonesia 
• Email: silvi22purba@gmail.com 
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